
YEAR (2 DIGITS): * User Refunds26 UPLOAD VERSION

STATE CODE: ABBREV: ** Vendor Refunds55 WI

MONTH (2 DIGITS): MVF Tax Rate: $0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)1

LPG Tax Rate: $0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

CNG Tax Rate: $0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

1.
a. Gross Reported
GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

234,369,308
0

234,369,308

808,431
0

808,431

403,032
0

403,032

79,701,928
0

79,701,928

315,282,699
0

315,282,699

0
0
0

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

3,163,945 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,163,945

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,163,945
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,163,945

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3. GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j) 231,205,363 79,701,928 403,032 808,431 312,118,7540

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

7,065
0

236,517
0
0

41,810
0
94

76,298
480,807
73,240
12,265

0
0
0
0

547,772
1,475,868

0 0
0 0
0 222
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

2,054 0
0 0
0 0

179,717 0
0 0

897 0
0 0
0 0

20,828 0
203,496 222

0
0

3,204
0
0
0
0

207,750
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

210,954

7,065
0

239,943
0
0

41,810
0

207,844
78,352
480,807
73,240
191,982

0
897
0
0

568,600
1,890,540

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

5. NET GALLONS TAXED
a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

229,729,495
2,013,829

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

231,743,324

79,498,432 402,810
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

79,498,432 402,810

597,477
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

597,477

310,228,214
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

312,242,043

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



YEAR (2 DIGITS): * User Refunds26 UPLOAD VERSION

STATE CODE: ABBREV: ** Vendor Refunds55 WI

MONTH (2 DIGITS): MVF Tax Rate: $0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)1

LPG Tax Rate: $0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

CNG Tax Rate: $0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

1.
a. Gross Reported
GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

234,369,308
0

234,369,308

1,211,463
0

1,211,463

79,701,928
0

79,701,928

315,282,699
0

315,282,699

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

3,163,945 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,163,945

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

3,163,945
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,163,945

3. GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j) 231,205,363 79,701,928 1,211,463 312,118,754

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

7,065
0

236,517
0
0

41,810
0
94

76,298
480,807
73,240
12,265

0
0
0
0

547,772
1,475,868

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

2,054 0
0 0
0 0

179,717 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

20,828 0
202,599 0

7,065
0

236,517
0
0

41,810
0
94

78,352
480,807
73,240
191,982

0
0
0
0

568,600
1,678,467

5. NET GALLONS TAXED
a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

229,729,495
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

229,729,495

79,499,329 1,211,463
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

79,499,329 1,211,463

310,440,287
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

310,440,287




