

YEAR (2 DIGITS): 26
 STATE CODE: 55
 MONTH (2 DIGITS): 1

UPLOAD VERSION
 ABBREV: WI

* User Refunds
 ** Vendor Refunds
 MVF Tax Rate: \$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)
 LPG Tax Rate: \$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)
 CNG Tax Rate: \$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
 LNG Tax Rate: \$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

	GASOLINE	HIGHWAY DIESEL	HIGHWAY LPG	HIGHWAY CNG	HIGHWAY LNG	TOTAL (COMPUTED)
1. GROSS GALLONS REPORTED						
a. Gross Reported	234,369,308	79,701,928	403,032	808,431	0	315,282,699
b. Large Losses	0	0	0	0	0	0
c. Adjusted (a-b)	234,369,308	79,701,928	403,032	808,431	0	315,282,699
2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT						
a. Losses-Flat %	3,163,945	0	0	0	0	3,163,945
b. Losses-Actual	0	0	0	0	0	0
c. Federal	0	0	0	0	0	0
d.	0	0	0	0	0	0
e.	0	0	0	0	0	0
f.	0	0	0	0	0	0
g.	0	0	0	0	0	0
h.	0	0	0	0	0	0
i.	0	0	0	0	0	0
j. Total (sum a thru i)	3,163,945	0	0	0	0	3,163,945
3. GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)	231,205,363	79,701,928	403,032	808,431	0	312,118,754
4. FULLY REFUNDED						
* a. Agriculture	7,065	0	0	0	0	7,065
b. Aviation	0	0	0	0	0	0
* c. Industrial & Commercial	236,517	0	222	3,204	0	239,943
d. Construction	0	0	0	0	0	0
e. Marine	0	0	0	0	0	0
* f. Taxicabs	41,810	0	0	0	0	41,810
g. Recreational Vehicles	0	0	0	0	0	0
* h. Waste Management	94	0	0	207,750	0	207,844
** i. Federal	76,298	2,054	0	0	0	78,352
** j. Off Road Farm	480,807	0	0	0	0	480,807
** k. Off Road Non-Farm	73,240	0	0	0	0	73,240
** l. Mass Transit	12,265	179,717	0	0	0	191,982
** m. Aviation	0	0	0	0	0	0
** n. Heating Oil	0	897	0	0	0	897
** o. Trains	0	0	0	0	0	0
* p. Redi-Mix	0	0	0	0	0	0
** q. Native Americans	547,772	20,828	0	0	0	568,600
r. Total (sum a thru q)	1,475,868	203,496	222	210,954	0	1,890,540
5. NET GALLONS TAXED						
a. At Full Rate	229,729,495	79,498,432	402,810	597,477	0	310,228,214
b. Aviation	2,013,829	0	0	0	0	0
c.	0	0	0	0	0	0
d.	0	0	0	0	0	0
e.	0	0	0	0	0	0
f.	0	0	0	0	0	0
g.	0	0	0	0	0	0
h.	0	0	0	0	0	0
i.	0	0	0	0	0	0
j. Total (a thru i)	231,743,324	79,498,432	402,810	597,477	0	312,242,043

NOTE: The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel. Therefore, these gallons are not included in the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

YEAR (2 DIGITS): 26
 STATE CODE: 55
 MONTH (2 DIGITS): 1

UPLOAD VERSION
 ABBREV: WI

* User Refunds
 ** Vendor Refunds
 MVF Tax Rate: \$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)
 LPG Tax Rate: \$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)
 CNG Tax Rate: \$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
 LNG Tax Rate: \$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

	GASOLINE	HIGHWAY DIESEL	HIGHWAY ALTERNATE	TOTAL (COMPUTED)
1. GROSS GALLONS REPORTED				
a. Gross Reported	234,369,308	79,701,928	1,211,463	315,282,699
b. Large Losses	0	0	0	0
c. Adjusted (a-b)	234,369,308	79,701,928	1,211,463	315,282,699
2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT				
a. Losses-Flat %	3,163,945	0	0	3,163,945
b. Losses-Actual	0	0	0	0
c. Federal	0	0	0	0
d.	0	0	0	0
e.	0	0	0	0
f.	0	0	0	0
g.	0	0	0	0
h.	0	0	0	0
i.	0	0	0	0
j. Total (sum a thru i)	3,163,945	0	0	3,163,945
3. GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)	231,205,363	79,701,928	1,211,463	312,118,754
4. FULLY REFUNDED				
* a. Agriculture	7,065	0	0	7,065
b. Aviation	0	0	0	0
* c. Industrial & Commercial	236,517	0	0	236,517
d. Construction	0	0	0	0
e. Marine	0	0	0	0
* f. Taxicabs	41,810	0	0	41,810
g. Recreational Vehicles	0	0	0	0
* h. Waste Management	94	0	0	94
** i. Federal	76,298	2,054	0	78,352
** j. Off Road Farm	480,807	0	0	480,807
** k. Off Road Non-Farm	73,240	0	0	73,240
** l. Mass Transit	12,265	179,717	0	191,982
** m. Aviation	0	0	0	0
** n. Heating Oil	0	0	0	0
** o. Trains	0	0	0	0
* p. Redi-Mix	0	0	0	0
** q. Native Americans	547,772	20,828	0	568,600
r. Total (sum a thru q)	1,475,868	202,599	0	1,678,467
5. NET GALLONS TAXED				
a. At Full Rate	229,729,495	79,499,329	1,211,463	310,440,287
b. Aviation	0	0	0	0
c.	0	0	0	0
d.	0	0	0	0
e.	0	0	0	0
f.	0	0	0	0
g.	0	0	0	0
h.	0	0	0	0
i.	0	0	0	0
j. Total (a thru i)	229,729,495	79,499,329	1,211,463	310,440,287

NOTE: The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel. Therefore, these gallons are not included in the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.